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Marianne Haineault
Carolanne Péloquin
Noémie Allaire
Sara-Eve Proulx
Alexandra Coté
Megan Martel
Sandrine Rousseau
Yasmine Vixaysy
Mélissa Filion
Pénélope Montminy
Sandrine Bouchard
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SKATECANADA

Jacques Brasseur

Date:

Invitation Repentigny 2015

Repentigny

31 octobre 2015 to 1er novembre 2015

Classement - partie

Club

Mascouche
Repentigny
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
La Plaine

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Boisbriand

Lorraine

Ahuntsic
Pointe-aux-Trembles

Region

LN
LN
LO
LN
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
MC
MC

31-oct.-2015 21:24:02

Guylaine Mc Sween

2

Senior Bronze Women (Group 2 Evé. 19) Free Program

Points

23.29
21.03
18.74
17.56
17.25
16.88
16.75
16.36
16.09
15.79
14.51

PATINAGECANADY



